	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 303-28-06-MC-0300F
	303-28-06-MC-0300F (CNC Tech)
		    Part Number:
            303-28-06-MC-0300F
		    Manufacturer:
            CNC Tech
		    Description:
            FLAT RIBBON CABLE 6 COND
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Flat Ribbon Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 45.05571 (This price is for reference only)
		No 303-28-06-MC-0300F datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    303-28-06-MC-0300F  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PB-2416-2 Soberton Inc  BUZZER 2.80KHZ 3-20VDC 85DB PCB
640 Keystone Electronics  HOUSING PLUG XLG POLY CLEAR
JBXSCFD0G04MSS1 Souriau Connection Technology  ASSY MALE PLUG-USB MALE PLUG
1403973 Phoenix Contact  CBL ASY 4POS SCKT,RA-PLUG 600MM
1406144 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 5POS
29-006-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 29POS .100 JUMPER 6 INCH
687708200002 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC .5MM TYPE 2 8P 200MM
0982680744 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 30 TYPE D 7POS
0210490964 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .030M 27POS
1225046-25 Qualtek  PATCH CABLES 350MHZ 30V 50U CONN
NK5EPC30BUY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E BLUE
FFSD-25-D-02.00-01-N Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM .05" 50POS F-F 2"
2-1589457-2 TE Connectivity  CONN RCPT 5POS 30AWG 40IN
A3BKB-4018M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR40B/AE40M/APK40B
A3CCA-1406M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKN14A/ AE14M / AKN14
AK67421-2-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE USB-A TO MICRO USB-B 2M
3302/64 100 3M  CABLE 64 COND 100' MULTI-COLOR
3759/40SO 3M  RND JACKET FLAT CABLE 40 COND CB
AT-K-C-26-4-B/5-R Assmann WSW Components  CORD COIL MOD 4 COND BLACK 5'
85204CY BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 12AWG BLACK 1K'
ST250-2 BLK Daburn Electronics  SHRINK TAPE BLK .75IN X 30FT
FP-301-VW-1/16-48-BLACK 3M  HEAT SHRINK FPVW 1/16 BK 48 IN
FCLR1IN CL007 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1" CLEAR 50'
SM1Y-Q Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/Y .10-.20"250PC
PMDR-5 Panduit Corp  TAPE WIRE MRKR LEGEND-5 (8'ROLL)
173-61800 HellermannTyton  18MM TNPLTD CPPR+FR SLEEVING 50M
FRWBS68 Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT ADAPTER
229-2-34943-7R5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F311-P7T1-W14XR3-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC
170M6692 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 500A 1250V AC 3FU/115 AR
0673.600MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
BK/MDQ-3/10 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3/10A 250V T-LAG MDQ
RGEF1400-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 14A HLD T/R
SMAJ30E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 30VWM 53.5VC SMAJ
MSMBG2K5.0E3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5VWM 7.6VC DO215AA
SMCJ10-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10VWM 18.8VC SMC
1.5KE39C-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 31.6VWM 56.4VC 1.5KE
P2703UALTP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR SYM 3CHP 230V 50A MS013
P1300EARP2 Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 120V 150A TO-92
B72250L151K100 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 216V 75KA DISC RADIAL
	303-28-06-MC-0300F  keywords
	    	303-28-06-MC-0300F
	303-28-06-MC-0300F  CNC Tech
	303-28-06-MC-0300F  pdf
	303-28-06-MC-0300F  datasheet
	303-28-06-MC-0300F  price
	303-28-06-MC-0300F  distributor
	electronic components 303-28-06-MC-0300F
	303-28-06-MC-0300F  Cables, Wires
	303-28-06-MC-0300F  Flat Ribbon Cables
	303-28-06-MC-0300F  FLAT RIBBON CABLE 6 COND
	303-28-06-MC-0300F
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .